Designator
C1,C2,C3,C4

C14,C13,C12,C11,C5,C6,C7,C8,C9,C10

C15
C16
EC1-11
P11
P12

Q1
R1,R4
R2

R3

U1

u2

U3

U4

us

U6

* Paged memory control option

Version 1

Package
Capacitor Tantalum
Capacitor Ceramic
Capacitor Tantalum
Capacitor Tantalum
DIN41612 64w a+b
8wTermBIk
pin_array 3x2
TO92_vert

Resistor

Resistor

Resistor
DIP-20__300
DIP-20__300
DIP-16__300
DIP-16__300
DIP-14_ 300
DIP-14 300
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Backplane-R Component list

Quantity Designation

4
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1
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47uF

100nF

10nF

47uF

64 way socket
Connector 1x8
Jumper
BC547

1K

2K2

3K3

74L.S244
74LS273
74LS157
7415138
74LS21
74LS30
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